
PAYMENT 

DATE
DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT

18-AUG-2021 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £505.72
01-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £28,090.33
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,000.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £527.17
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£36,296.05
01-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client Income £732.64
01-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£692.70
01-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blue Arrow Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £615.60
01-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blue Arrow Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £932.20
01-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Breakwell Sumner Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£1,500.00
01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4529-Post Mortem Exams £1,064.80
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Charnwood Arts Therapy Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,120.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Clee Hill Plant Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £955.50
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstone NE Adoption & Fostering Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£750.00
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstone NE Adoption & Fostering Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£750.00
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstone NE Adoption & Fostering Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£750.00
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstone NE Adoption & Fostering Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£750.00
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£6,500.00
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,294.00
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£8,490.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £682.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £651.00
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)FREEDOM ACTIVE LTD&&CLCD3320 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£6,712.00
01-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Dwyer Bakery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,124.13
01-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Carlton Drive Imprest A/C GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £742.45
01-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LCC Central Imprest Account GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £10,457.63
01-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)LCC Chief Executive Legal Imprest A/C GENERAL 941A-L&B - Acquistion Costs £1,119.68
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) LCC Chief Executive Legal Imprest A/C GENERAL 4532-Other Services £1,635.08
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £535.50
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £1,988.52
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £17,521.06
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,823.68
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £1,757.14
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £544.93
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £3,063.15
01-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Leicestershire South Area Imprest GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £1,307.44
01-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Social Services Hinckley & Bosworth Area Imprest A/CGENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £3,115.50
01-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Social Services Hinckley & Bosworth Area Imprest A/CGENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £2,031.58
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Lilliput Montessori Day Nurseries TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£500.00
01-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Milner Forestry TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,267.20
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Ministry of Justice NON TRADE 9641-Debtors Control £9,882.42



01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £750.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)PACT Services Ltd FACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£550.00
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Phonak UK TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £3,367.00
01-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Pick Everard TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£33,360.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,821.60
01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£646.67
01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£881.82
01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£789.29
01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
01-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£535.08
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ROBERT BAKEWELL PLAYGROUP LIMITED&&EYRSEY423120EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,090.44
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ROBERT BAKEWELL PLAYGROUP LIMITED&&EYRSEY423120EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,620.07
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ROBERT BAKEWELL PLAYGROUP LIMITED&&EYRSEY423120EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,913.86
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ROBERT BAKEWELL PLAYGROUP LIMITED&&EYRSEY423120EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,189.44
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ROBERT BAKEWELL PLAYGROUP LIMITED&&EYRSEY423120EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £922.68
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ROBERT BAKEWELL PLAYGROUP LIMITED&&EYRSEY423120EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,506.72
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ROBERT BAKEWELL PLAYGROUP LIMITED&&EYRSEY423120EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £532.35
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ROBERT BAKEWELL PLAYGROUP LIMITED&&EYRSEY423120EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,629.48
01-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Severn Trent Water Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9641-Debtors Control £550.00
01-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Shakespeare Martineau LLP NON TRADE 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£675.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Staffordshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,198.72
01-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Summers Inman TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £10,803.00
01-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £978.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)UK Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£800.94
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)UK Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£715.13
01-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,470.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)William G Search Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,103.00
01-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Willson & Wilding Agricultural & Commercial Engineers LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£639.63
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£9,730.00
02-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)4PB TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £5,300.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ABM Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £675.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD&&SUPL525GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£20,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £544.86
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £717.81
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,500.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,991.66
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£801.46
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,991.66
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,991.66
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,991.66



02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,258.66
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Antalis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £1,331.10
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£519.47
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£3,787.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£547.09
02-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £6,367.69
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£509.20
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £1,966.16
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,600.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,600.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,500.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,600.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£4,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,628.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,600.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,410.50
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Banner Plant Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £909.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Bi Flexi Support Ltd GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£575.00
02-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Bigword Interpreting Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £576.69
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£645.62
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£10,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Book a Cab Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,840.00
02-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Breakwell Sumner Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£6,670.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£10,500.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,734.26
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £761.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £837.76
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,576.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,655.43
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,655.43
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £837.76
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,497.77
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £799.68
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,734.26
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,576.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,734.26
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £723.52
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,734.26
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,497.77
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,655.43
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,655.43
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £799.68
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £19,313.26



02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £9,361.79
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,017.56
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £15,101.10
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £2,444.83
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £2,167.33
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £4,806.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £10,713.81
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £10,003.42
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,103.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Chipside Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4907-Bank Charges £1,327.34
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3106-Client / Volunteers Reimbursement£1,199.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £796.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,152.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Context To Cognition TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£850.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,591.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£636.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,261.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,710.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,900.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,499.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,960.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,607.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,580.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,780.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,420.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,290.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,960.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,451.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,682.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,881.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,164.50
02-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Cundall Johnston & Partners LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £600.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)David Stanley Sales Ltd FACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£868.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,786.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Digital Id Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£3,999.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,617.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,320.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,190.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,647.75
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,040.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,485.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,702.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,520.00



02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,300.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,231.28
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,805.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Tyre Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£10,929.86
02-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £797.00
02-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £932.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Doran Scott Williams & Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£640.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)EcoPro Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £3,960.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £541.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,115.54
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £541.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £588.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £567.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £541.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £541.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £588.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £567.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £621.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £542.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £588.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,113.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £588.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,536.43
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EPA Plus (A trading division of NCFE) TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£525.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Eurohire Vehicle Rentals (Birmingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,940.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Eurohire Vehicle Rentals (Birmingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,940.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Evington Executive Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,209.45
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Evington Executive Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£720.00
02-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Falcon Support Services EM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £22,000.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £812.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £812.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)FCC Recycling (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£53,761.42
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)FCC Recycling (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£106,960.70
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) First Option Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £10,095.35
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Focus Consultants 2010 LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£1,250.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Focus Consultants 2010 LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£1,350.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£656.64
02-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Framework Housing Association TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£16,344.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&SUPL4598 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,500.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Frontline Staffing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,620.23
02-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)G R Hallifield Farmers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £12,344.96
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)G&R Refrigeration Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£939.07
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)G&R Refrigeration Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,221.75



02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,190.55
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£72,006.83
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£37,287.66
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,128.32
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,516.77
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£528.39
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£814.93
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£44,087.77
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,654.07
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£52,028.34
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £8,192.87
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£960.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)George Walker (Tree Care) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,910.12
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Glasdon UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£526.04
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Glenfield Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2107-Electrical Testing £1,084.94
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Glenfield Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES1703-Training Expenses £589.44
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)GM Treble Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,090.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£780.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£640.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £882.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £882.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £798.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £777.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £882.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £882.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Health Care Services Ltd T/A Health Care Services UKTRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£988.94
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Heidi Malliff Education Consultancy TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £500.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Helpful Home Care Ltd GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£5,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Highfield Awarding Body for Compliance T/A Highfield QualificationsTRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£504.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Hirst Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,250.56
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ideagen MK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£8,881.76
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)J&F Powner Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£863.69
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Jack Moody Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£785.85
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Jack Moody Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£1,631.92
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Jack Moody Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£680.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£1,309.86
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,444.98
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,635.12
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,814.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5422-Specialist Disposal Costs Wood£9,834.88
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£701.28
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5422-Specialist Disposal Costs Wood£2,000.13



02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£893.26
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,731.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£902.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£839.22
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,781.76
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,802.08
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,975.84
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£584.97
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£655.12
02-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,046.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Oconner Ground Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £33,278.55
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Oconner Ground Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £3,867.65
02-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Johnson Astills TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,246.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)JOHNSON JAMES CARE LTD T/A HOME INSTEAD SENIOR CARE CHARNWOOD LOUGHBOROUGH & COALVILLE&&ISHC6295GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£5,000.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,333.86
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,891.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,712.86
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,812.15
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,712.86
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,812.15
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,410.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,712.86
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,891.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,812.15
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £45,767.89
02-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £6,216.80
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,839.66
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,979.66
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,599.66
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,979.66
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,904.33
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,141.17
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,011.34
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,011.34
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,552.85
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,599.66
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Kingfisher Care (Midlands) Ltd GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,800.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kings Armoured Security Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,280.96
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,000.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 1703-Training Expenses £800.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) LCC Beaumont Lodge Primary School NON TRADE 5212-OLEA Recoupment £6,042.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £6,188.74



02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) LCC Sandfield Close Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £8,900.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,320.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £990.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£1,594.77
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Lucion Environmental Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2109-Asbestos £1,425.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Lucion Environmental Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2109-Asbestos £975.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Lucion Environmental Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2109-Asbestos £500.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LW Singing Stars TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£810.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,303.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,782.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,280.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£516.15
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,501.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,292.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,520.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,600.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,197.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,047.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,940.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,143.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,075.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,900.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,135.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,216.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,780.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,494.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,964.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,120.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,732.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,300.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,813.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,960.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £951.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,740.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,354.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,052.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,540.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£1,179.67



02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)MARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOUGHBOROUGH&&ISHC6008GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,533.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)MELTON MENCAP&&SUPL4038 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)MHA Care Home Inc GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,878.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £518.10
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Red (South) Ltd T/A Stagecoach Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£9,716.23
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Road Sweepers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £512.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£4,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Mosaic Shaping Disability Services     1 NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,029.08
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,095.76
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£900.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,607.58
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,240.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,888.40
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,997.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,039.74
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,260.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,035.95
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,155.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,808.84
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)New Earth Solutions (West) Ltd T/A Mid UK RecyclingTRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£2,144.95
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)New Earth Solutions (West) Ltd T/A Mid UK RecyclingTRADE SUPPLIER 5421-Private Contractors Plasterboard£1,272.73
02-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) New Life Church TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £8,113.00
02-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,200.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Nottingham Community Housing Association NON TRADE 5506-Supported Living £2,077.28
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Nottingham Community Housing Association NON TRADE 5506-Supported Living £2,077.28
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2104-Other Premises expenses£52,784.58
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £9,307.37
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Patrol Parking TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £2,684.70
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,549.20
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Pedestrian TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,610.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,008.00
02-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Phoenix House T/A Phoenix Futures TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£5,048.57
02-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Phoenix House T/A Phoenix Futures TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,135.71
02-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Phoenix House T/A Phoenix Futures TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£15,057.14
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Pick Everard TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £7,206.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pickerings Plant Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £530.04
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,457.09
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,457.09
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,457.09
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,248.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£540.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,861.50



02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£5,371.75
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£5,114.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£4,481.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,680.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,894.27
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,840.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,400.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,716.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,356.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,080.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,166.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,905.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,290.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,112.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,248.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,824.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,965.70
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,863.62
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £910.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £769.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,085.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,288.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,560.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,320.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,367.40
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,052.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £724.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,020.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,128.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,128.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £829.40
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £544.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,612.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,497.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,136.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,508.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,835.24
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£754.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,432.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,710.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,356.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,911.00



02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,744.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,267.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,065.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,660.23
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,539.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,955.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,188.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,520.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,380.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,958.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,080.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,080.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,644.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,848.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,980.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,897.28
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,376.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,608.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,308.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,116.16
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,421.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,892.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,027.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£771.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£621.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£784.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£936.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,838.40
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,845.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£544.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£740.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£896.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,124.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,348.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,280.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,166.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,965.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £512.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,716.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,910.40
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,339.10



02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,240.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,792.67
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,342.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,910.40
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,040.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,546.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,275.02
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,140.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,204.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,260.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,913.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,976.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,240.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,522.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,680.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £780.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,240.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,304.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,480.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,032.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,977.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,271.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £960.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,406.70
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,160.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,540.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,200.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,738.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,634.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,640.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,480.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,520.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,013.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,623.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,160.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £769.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£857.56
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,276.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,464.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,323.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£906.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,226.00



02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,026.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£571.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,044.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,386.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £660.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £684.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,936.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,014.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,964.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,560.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,420.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,168.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£512.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,760.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£720.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,318.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,964.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,216.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,160.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,059.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,332.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,357.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £920.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£803.40
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £600.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,389.40
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,815.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,969.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,821.82
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,542.53
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,677.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,591.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,435.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £892.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,180.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,280.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,200.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Progress Housing Association Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £4,761.10
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,832.14
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency FACTOR 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £8,855.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency FACTOR 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,440.00



02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,977.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,672.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,411.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,410.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Regent Office Care Ltd T/A Regent Samsic TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£50,468.24
02-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)RG&P Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £531.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,300.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£4,700.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)RKS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK (CHARNWOOD)&&ISHC2618GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,504.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £33,191.14
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £7,140.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £14,462.06
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £9,751.75
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £14,546.47
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £27,423.11
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £11,365.85
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Rowe Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,800.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £2,040.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)S&W Mobility Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£801.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)S&W Mobility Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,683.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)S&W Mobility Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,601.50
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,882.86
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,370.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,882.86
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,384.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,435.67
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,024.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Spotty Dog Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,940.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stanton Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,393.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,084.00
02-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Stor a File Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £4,059.57
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £795.50
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Synchrony Psychology TRADE SUPPLIER 4509-Client Personal Needs £1,235.00
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£39,857.01
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,633.22
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,683.14
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,365.38
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,983.47
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,421.09
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£542.13
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,177.24



02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,406.73
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£549.96
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,282.79
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) T.E.C.K (Teaching Educationally Creative Kids) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,779.44
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Think Homecare Ltd T/A Home Instead Senior Care Hinckley Burbage & NuneatonGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,433.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Tractor Parts co uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £993.60
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Tradebe Healthcare National Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,909.12
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,364.18
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,364.18
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Ulverscroft Large Print Books Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £1,330.01
02-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Ulverscroft Large Print Books Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £562.76
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Universal Container Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £500.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)VALE CARE LTD&&ISHC9260 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£750.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Valtech Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£1,297.75
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,970.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,901.05
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,622.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,384.00
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,429.44
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £4,975.68
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,116.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,716.99
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,403.08
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,540.80
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £4,921.20
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,550.80
02-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp £600.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,577.92
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,673.98
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £4,552.11
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,684.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Welland Waste Management TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£3,738.04
02-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Wellbeing Homecare Services GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£20,000.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Whitehall Landscapes and Groundcare Contractors LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,300.00
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Whitehall Landscapes and Groundcare Contractors LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£35,757.50
02-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£849.37
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Woodlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,078.49
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Youth Education Project TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,024.63
02-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aebi Schmidt UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,364.24
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aebi Schmidt UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£860.05



03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £617.89
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Airports 4 U TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,925.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,147.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Aspire Lifeskills Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£11,987.19
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Aspire Lifeskills Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£10,666.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Aspire Lifeskills Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£7,083.33
03-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)AT Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £4,984.00
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2104-Other Premises expenses £650.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£524.00
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £2,121.25
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Caremark Hinckley Bosworth & Blaby NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,059.00
03-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£2,920.67
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)CF Construction (Collingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£46,535.25
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,296.35
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,248.07
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4905-Legal Expenses £7,290.00
03-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Close Brothers Vehicle Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,000.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Clovelly House School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,904.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Confidence Bus & Coach Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£9,880.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Coventry City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5212-OLEA Recoupment £5,334.93
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8354-Recoverable Charges £690.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Dixons Coach & Travel Services TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,994.00
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £3,267.44
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,446.36
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Drainage 2000 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,595.23
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £628.50
03-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Eon Energy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £250,376.41
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,435.40
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Farrahs Of Harrogate Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,009.20
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,548.00
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Fenners Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,150.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Firsthose (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£818.25
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Forward Training Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £500.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£740.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)George Walker Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,948.50
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)George Walker Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£5,350.00
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Gopak Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4101-Furniture £2,034.35
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,600.00
03-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Grant Thornton UK LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9648-Control Accounts (Current Asset)£3,880.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,130.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,215.91
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £878.67
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,491.90



03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,358.60
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,398.60
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,713.80
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,941.66
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,284.03
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,053.96
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £4,050.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,118.25
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,490.00
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HARLEY HOUSE CARE HOME LIMITED&&SSAROE40260S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,035.72
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HARLEY HOUSE CARE HOME LIMITED&&SSAROE40260S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,035.71
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,320.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £660.00
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hillier Nurseries Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£8,133.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Homefield College Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£533,525.57
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Homefield College Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£17,626.28
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,760.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£730.75
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £800.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £750.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £920.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,338.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,432.60
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £850.00
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £800.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Kedleston (OS Education) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,916.66
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,224.20
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) KIBWORTH VILLAGE HALL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1443EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,050.65
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Leicester Forest East Community Library OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4101-Furniture £791.97
03-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)London Stock Exchange LEI Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9648-Control Accounts (Current Asset)£2,715.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £988.65
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,834.75
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,773.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £588.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£708.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,425.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,652.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,819.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,840.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,650.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,808.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £734.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,140.00



03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,228.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,549.20
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,248.75
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,020.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,480.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,442.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,423.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,293.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,740.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,091.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£760.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£748.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,060.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,910.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Micks Minibus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£6,200.48
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £739.52
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Milner Forestry TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£7,885.20
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Mountsorrel Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4101-Furniture £2,100.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3106-Client / Volunteers Reimbursement£650.00
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,500.00
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £600.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,646.50
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,720.50
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,583.97
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,575.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,615.79
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,646.50
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,041.40
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £575.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,370.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £4,091.33
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,663.20
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,023.17
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Peak Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,965.60
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,160.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,457.09
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,457.09
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,457.09
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,457.09



03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Plant & Tool Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,029.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Plant & Tool Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,127.00
03-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,440.00
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO6269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,518.45
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,612.34
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,782.50
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,743.00
03-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 9641-Debtors Control £710.40
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) RATBY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1303 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,147.05
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ravenlake Promotions Ltd T/A Going Places TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£880.00
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ravenlake Promotions Ltd T/A Going Places TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£850.00
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £2,835.00
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £2,835.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,617.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,824.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,482.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £720.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,671.60
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£936.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)RJK Taxi Service TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,400.00
03-MAR-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4901-Other Expenditure £900.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,071.60
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £952.41
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,788.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5647-Foster Parents Day Care £820.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,500.00
03-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Scholars Academy Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£155,000.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Senad Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£37,232.69
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Senad Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,924.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£23,630.68
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,046.15
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,741.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£29,030.68
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£84,899.97
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£15,415.34
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,633.33
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£47,538.35
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,307.67
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Stories TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£3,000.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,222.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Site Welding Services TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £3,449.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Smiles Nurseries Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£920.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stennetts Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,885.00



03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stennetts Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,495.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stennetts Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,146.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £815.49
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £752.40
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,158.30
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,468.90
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £846.20
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,796.40
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,035.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £766.70
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,406.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£850.00
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £3,104.00
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)THE ABBEYFIELD SOCIETY (SPEEDWELL COURT )&&SSARO5811S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,525.83
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Thomas Bow Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £24,482.51
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Thomas Bow Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £107,950.17
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Thomas Bow Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £11,338.92
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,874.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Thomas Estley Community College Academy OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,450.00
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Thomas Estley Community College Academy OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,700.00
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thornton Hope Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£14,789.00
03-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,050.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £652.50
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Total Care Matters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,035.57
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Total Care Matters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,053.70
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)TransUnion International UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£660.54
03-MAR-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£6,997.24
03-MAR-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£9,361.42
03-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)UK Careers Fair Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £711.00
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)University of Lincoln OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,244.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,092.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,480.00
03-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Voluntary Action Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£26,203.17
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,540.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Wilkinson Environmental Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,395.00
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Willson & Wilding Agricultural & Commercial Engineers LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£952.02
03-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Willson & Wilding Agricultural & Commercial Engineers LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£551.97
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Wolfdale School Ltd OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£10,039.40
03-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Woodside Lodge Outdoor Learning Centre Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,416.66
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)YOUR HEALTH LTD T/A WESTWOOD HOUSE&&SSAROE953S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,939.70
03-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)YOUR HEALTH LTD T/A WESTWOOD HOUSE&&SSAROE953S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,004.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)1st Select Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,215.81
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)1st Select Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£949.24



04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3873HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,716.26
04-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,470.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,560.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£799.82
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,532.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,943.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,132.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,964.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£901.25
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,688.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£600.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,296.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,895.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £633.05
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,965.50
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) AB Kettleby Community Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,690.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £565.06
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,062.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,576.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,007.52
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,976.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,397.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£720.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£680.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,428.20
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Academy Transformation Trust T/A North Walsall Primary AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,323.84
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,185.87
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,678.14
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£85,076.66
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AG Barr Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £7,560.98
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,084.58
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £610.19
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,120.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,761.37
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£653.80
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,382.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,238.20



04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) All Saints CE First School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £630.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) All Saints CE First School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £630.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,095.51
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Allscreens Nationwide Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,158.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd GENERAL 6101-Support Services £630.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,066.42
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £612.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £3,235.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £995.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,164.83
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £630.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Ashby School (LIFE Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESTER&&ISHC6337HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,255.04
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£602.31
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£8,374.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ATHENA CARE LTD&&ISHCHC673 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)B B Fencing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,875.60
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Bagnalls Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£7,497.75
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Barley Croft Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Barwell CE Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bathex Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £1,354.75
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bathex Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £860.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Beauchamp Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Beauchamp Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,800.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,400.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£7,600.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£7,600.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£7,600.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,831.05
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£708.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,259.35
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,632.87
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,173.30
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,872.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,058.50
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Birkett House School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Birkett House School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00



04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Birkett House School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Birkett House School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Birkett House School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Birkett House School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,904.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£780.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,700.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,458.21
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,673.28
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,568.83
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,437.08
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £949.77
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,731.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,177.80
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £622.25
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,800.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,071.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,431.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,087.72
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,293.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,455.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,771.80
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,871.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,372.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,344.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,200.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,656.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,993.93
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,312.24
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,469.43
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,015.96
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,255.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,275.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,360.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,457.68
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,124.80
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,340.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Blaby Stokes CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,620.29
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,055.99
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£32,749.28
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£36,092.86
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,055.99



04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£41,106.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,620.29
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£687.74
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £1,563.90
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Bosworth Academy (Life Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Bosworth Academy (Life Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Bosworth Academy (Life Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £560.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Bosworth Academy (Life Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Bosworth Academy (Life Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD3093-20-6038SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £570.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD3093-20-6038SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £1,140.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Bridgeall Libraries Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £19,299.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,453.10
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Bristol City Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,000.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Brocks Hill Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Community College)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Community College)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £559.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Community College)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Broom Leys Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Brownlow School Academy GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £1,761.20
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Brownlow School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BURBAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC455 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,995.32
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Busy Bees Childrens Day Nursery TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£926.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,315.49
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,399.27
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £842.58
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,026.06
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,108.86
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISHC3015HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,346.93
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC3229HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,403.52
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £523.37
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,529.54
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Carlton Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,537.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Casaegis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Casaegis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,500.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Castle Catering Engineers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,461.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Castle Catering Engineers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£887.89
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Castle Rock High Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Castle Rock High Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00



04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Castle Rock High Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Castle Rock High Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Catmose College GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Central England Cooperative Society Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £4,080.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £9,011.52
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £9,762.48
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £9,387.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £4,766.25
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £5,147.55
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£20,801.17
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£20,602.66
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£20,602.66
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£19,840.79
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£21,364.53
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £4,766.25
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £10,137.96
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £9,387.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £4,575.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £4,766.25
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £4,956.90
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,674.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£11,777.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £600.00
04-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Charnwood Borough Council TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £5,000.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £14,332.51
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,505.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,505.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £940.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Church Hill CE Junior School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,482.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,166.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,440.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,720.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,960.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,512.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,040.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,800.00
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,120.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,333.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,230.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Clockwork Cars Coalville Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£760.00



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,039.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,664.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,792.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £886.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,394.80
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,281.18
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £710.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,177.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £728.90
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,888.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,370.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,497.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,398.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £842.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,496.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,392.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £745.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £975.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,809.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £764.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,687.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,059.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,280.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,731.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,012.80
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,847.56
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£518.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,612.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £938.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,096.84
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,632.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,195.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,162.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,092.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,588.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,419.30
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,292.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £520.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,540.36
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,492.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,736.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,012.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,372.00



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,872.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £992.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £922.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,092.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,072.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,794.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,862.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£816.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,372.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£975.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£624.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£702.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,332.80
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,477.80
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,098.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,215.00
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,002.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£761.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,065.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£827.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£591.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,010.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,454.70
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,425.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,738.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,116.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,731.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,996.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cobden Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cobden Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £573.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Community Academies Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHIRE LTD&&ISHCHC1514HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,114.03
04-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Community Dental Services CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£25,160.50
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,706.88
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £600.07
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,025.50
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,920.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,800.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,800.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,000.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,800.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,800.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,800.00



04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Countesthorpe Leysland Community College (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Countesthorpe Leysland Community College (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Countesthorpe Leysland Community College (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Creative Education Trust T/A The Hart School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,260.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£774.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,311.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Crown Hills Community College GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cruidin Training & Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,000.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Cruidin Training & Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,000.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Cyber Media Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£2,075.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £25,555.81
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,330.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,800.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) David Ross Education Trust Re Charnwood College GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£610.66
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £966.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)DCC Interactive Ltd T/A DCC-i TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £807.50
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) De Ferrers Trust - The Pingle Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) De Lisle College (St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Denbigh High School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £2,732.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £3,228.50
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,314.84
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Derbyshire County Council GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Derbyshire County Council GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,996.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,800.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,638.16
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,872.28
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £608.70
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Dorothy Goodman School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Dorothy Goodman School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Drive4it TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,480.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Drive4it TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,000.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,100.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Elklan Training Ltd T/A Elklan TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £700.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00



04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,838.30
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Enabling Others Ltd&&CLCD6611 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £511.81
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Enderby Danemill Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies Trust LtdGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Enderby Danemill Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies Trust LtdGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Enderby Danemill Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies Trust LtdGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £8,849.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £5,657.26
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Epping Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 2401-Cleaning Materials £1,399.70
04-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £536.82
04-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,187.64
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,718.86
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,195.52
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Exclusive Secure Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£697.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,708.70
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,699.25
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £949.84
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £14,508.70
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,689.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,206.40
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £2,042.80
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Falcons Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Falcons Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £573.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,605.78
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,311.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,520.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,280.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,960.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,960.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,400.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£867.95
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Forest Way School Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,405.65
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&CLCD4598 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £715.94
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £898.53
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Fullhurst Community College GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £516.80
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £8,192.87
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,916.90



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,639.10
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Gilmorton Chandler CE Aided Primary School AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE (CHARNWOOD) LTD&&CLCD3308 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £9,040.55
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Glenmere Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Glenmere Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Glenmere Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,120.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,140.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,960.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Great Bowden Parish Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,848.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Greenwood Academies Trust T/A Studfall Junior AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,660.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HALES GROUP LTD&&ISHC3228 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,811.63
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HALES GROUP LTD&&ISHC3228 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £578.50
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hall Orchard CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hall Orchard CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £71,504.92
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £33,415.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hastings High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hastings High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hastings High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hastings High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hastings High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £35,508.21
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Henry Chadwick Primary GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hexagon Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£570.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hexagon Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,280.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £770.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£770.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£636.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£722.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,120.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£840.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£696.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,071.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £777.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£858.00



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £635.00
04-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Hinckley & Bosworth Medical Alliance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £11,300.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,733.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,220.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,636.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,566.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,304.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,590.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,990.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,170.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,087.70
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,071.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,366.46
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,180.35
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Homefield College Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,204.65
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Homefield College Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,299.67
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Hope Hamilton C of E (aided) Primary School T/A The Vines Academy TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Humphrey Perkins School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Humphrey Perkins School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Ibstock Community College Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)ILX Group Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,180.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Invent Learning TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,880.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) J Y Mackie Ltd T/A Bestbuy Office Chairs TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,217.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5611-Payment to Carers £1,000.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5445-Adoption Support £1,320.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,140.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £3,030.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,840.00
04-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4905-Legal Expenses £648.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)JOHN STORER CHARNWOOD&&CLCD3318 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £768.12
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £1,386.73



04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £726.95
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,074.17
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,425.68
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,760.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,975.20
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,105.04
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,978.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)KRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,730.08
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Lady Jane Grey Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,282.80
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) LCC Rolleston Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) LCC Rolleston Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Learn Academies Trust T/A Red Hill Field Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £750.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER 2311-Rates £10,104.75
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Leicester Moat Community College GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Leicester Moat Community College GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE LEICESTER AND RUTLAND HEADWAY&&CLCD3328CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £549.45
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Liberty HSC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Liberty HSC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£3,100.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Lilliput Montessori Day Nurseries TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Lincolnshire County Council GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Lincolnshire County Council GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Link Treasury Services Ltd T/A Link Asset Services TRADE SUPPLIER 7302-Debt Management Expenses Above the Line£13,000.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Loughborough CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Loughborough CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Lutterworth High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LUX Technical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,726.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) LWL Babington Academy (Learning Without Limits)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,980.00



04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,867.50
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOUGHBOROUGH&&ISHC6008HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,243.14
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £10,792.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,225.46
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £11,296.75
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £17,454.37
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MCS Care Services Ltd NON TRADE 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,750.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2108-Legionella £1,200.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Mead Educational Trust T/A Kibworth Mead AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Mead Educational Trust T/A Kibworth Mead AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MEADOW BARN VIEW LTD&&CLCD5236 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £669.68
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Meadow Community Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Measham C of E Primary School Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,921.95
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Medyserve Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £587.40
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,288.04
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Mowbray Grove CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Mowbray Grove CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Mowbray Mencap NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domiciliary £525.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Mowbray Mencap NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,091.50
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £515.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MERIDIAN HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC4626HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,645.22
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Michael Drayton Junior School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Michael Drayton Junior School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Michael Drayton Junior School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Midland Academies Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Midland Academies Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Midland Academies Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Midland Academies Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £761.23
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £665.52
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Trucks Mounts Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,925.00
04-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Midlands Partnership NHS Foundation Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £19,143.25
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MIDSHIRES CARE LTD T/A HELPING HANDS&&ISHC6596HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,458.77



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,400.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,099.39
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Minibikers TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4901-Other Expenditure £3,000.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MOBILE CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC443 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,557.93
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Monument Five Ltd NON TRADE 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£38,736.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£900.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,024.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,092.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £540.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,480.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,177.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,800.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)My Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £574.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 SUPPORTED LIVING5502-Residential £2,460.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 SUPPORTED LIVING5501-Nursing £13,375.72
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 SUPPORTED LIVING5502-Residential £32,554.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 SUPPORTED LIVING5502-Residential £4,038.57
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£975.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,035.95
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Nesbit Brothers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£9,360.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,527.70
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,559.70
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Newbridge High School Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,807.88
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,108.04
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,136.80
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£709.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£565.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,115.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£855.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,614.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,980.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,920.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,798.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,975.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,938.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,270.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £554.25
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,980.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,620.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,979.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,772.00



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,989.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,848.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,553.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,400.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £5,840.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,319.49
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,290.30
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£780.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,920.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,320.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,283.80
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,278.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,871.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,502.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,564.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,145.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,405.34
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,398.88
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,786.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,418.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,400.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,220.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,140.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,280.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,795.40
04-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,000.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,702.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Nova Education Trust T/A Westdale Junior School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Oak Multi Academy Trust T/A Manor High School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Oasis Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,100.04
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Old Mill Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Outwood Academy Valley GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PANASHE HOME CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3952 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,978.63
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Parkland Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £573.92
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,425.60
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,092.96
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,148.40



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Paynes Garages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£837.90
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£795.20
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,628.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,628.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,628.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£619.25
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £990.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,443.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,298.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,628.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,443.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £877.50
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,580.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,252.26
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,449.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,858.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,600.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £635.70
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC3233HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,441.26
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£950.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£650.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRESTIGE NURSING LTD&&ISHC5475 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,883.60
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,297.93
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£6,450.25
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,200.00
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,686.68
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£2,836.43
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,529.78
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency FACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£507.50
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Rawlins Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £505.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Rawlins Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,762.40
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,947.90
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Redlands Community Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academy TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Redlands Community Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academy TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,245.13
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £552.23
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9728-Control Accounts (Current Liability)£172,693.61
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,180.91



04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Repton School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5212-OLEA Recoupment £3,247.75
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Retford Oaks Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Riverside Commuity Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)RKS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK (CHARNWOOD)&&ISHC2618HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,124.63
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Robert Bakewell Community School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Robinsons Coach Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,002.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,795.60
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Roundhill Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Roundhill Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£595.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £600.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Samson Industrial Doors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£5,220.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sayes Court Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SENSE&&CLCD3311 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,410.96
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,000.00
04-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Shane Mousley & Son Independent Funeral Directors LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,920.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Shape Design Contracts Ltd T/A Shape Posture SeatingTRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£636.45
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sharnford CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5647-Foster Parents Day Care £540.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5647-Foster Parents Day Care £810.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,930.78
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Sight & Sound Technology Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £2,664.95
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Silver Tree Primary School & Nursery GENERAL 6101-Support Services £630.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Silver Tree Primary School & Nursery GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Skegness Junior Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £550.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)SkillBase Training Ltd T/A SkillBase First Aid FACTOR 1703-Training Expenses £2,310.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Solo Service Group TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £246,803.22
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Solo Service Group TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £1,120.00
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Solo Service Group TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £2,219.63
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) South Charnwood High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) South Charnwood High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) South Charnwood High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) South End Infant School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) South Wigston High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SOVA HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3195 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,829.29
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Speakeasy Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,662.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Speedline Mini Buses & Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Speedline Mini Buses & Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,638.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Spencer Academy T/A Long Field Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £552.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Spencer Academy T/A Long Field Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £552.00



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,125.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Margarets CE Primary School (Inspiring Primaries Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Michaels CE Academy & Childrens Centre GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Michaels CE Academy & Childrens Centre GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £1,585.08
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Peters C.E. Primary Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Peters C.E. Primary Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Simon & St Jude CE Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Simon & St Jude CE Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Simon & St Jude CE Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Saint Martins Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Stafford Leys Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Stafford Leys Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Stafford Leys Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,823.48
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,310.98
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,399.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,377.48
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Straight Manufacturing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£506.26
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Streetwise NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists £505.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Success Academy Trust T/A Richmond Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Success Academy Trust T/A Richmond Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Success Academy Trust T/A Richmond Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,295.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5422-Specialist Disposal Costs Wood£6,264.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5422-Specialist Disposal Costs Wood£1,710.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,530.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SUPPORT & CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3316 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,238.46
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Support Connections Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SURECARE CHARNWOOD & RUSHCLIFFE&&ISHC6189HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,251.64
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,071.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£882.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£788.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) T&KJ Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £600.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,090.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £630.43
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,014.24
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,600.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£824.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£844.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,154.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£513.00



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£576.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,899.62
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £554.36
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,239.60
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,440.00
04-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) TayPlay Sport Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,050.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Thomas Estley Community College Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Thurnby St Lukes CE Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £630.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Thurnby St Lukes CE Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,696.36
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £754.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,800.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,600.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,463.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,440.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,173.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,600.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£2,220.00
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,440.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,250.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,676.63
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,266.50
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £800.00
04-MAR-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Twinkl Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£949.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Ullesthorpe CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5503-Shared Lives residential £500.00
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £587.70
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,389.28
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £540.13
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Vines Multi Academy Trust T/A All Saints C of E Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,199.76
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £9,350.10
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,800.00
04-MAR-2022 Public Health (P) Waterfront Sports & Education Academy TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £5,050.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Welland Park Community College Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Westbury Industrial Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £534.96
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)WHM WORK CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3312 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £14,199.44
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Wigston Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Wigston Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Wigston Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Winstanley School Life (Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Witham St Hughs Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,177.79



04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £13,251.79
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,991.69
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,858.40
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,638.17
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,073.20
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£529.16
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Wollaston School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Woodbrook Vale School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Woodside Lodge Outdoor Learning Centre Ltd GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Worcestershire County Council GENERAL 6101-Support Services £597.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Wragby County Primary School Fund GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Wreake Valley Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £640.00
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,253.50
04-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)WYVILLE HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6062 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,685.93
04-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,500.00
04-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Young London Today TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,260.04
04-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,692.90
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABBERDALE LIMITED&&SSAROE40419 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,098.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £988.43
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £684.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £85,437.43
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,278.29
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,200.00
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ABBEYFIELDS EXTRA CARE&&SSAROE52835 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,000.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEYFIELDS EXTRA CARE&&SSAROE52835 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,648.52
07-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,000.00
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Acacia Care (MH) Ltd T/A Rosewood Manor GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£12,000.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (MH) LTD&&SSARO6777 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,393.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (MH) LTD&&SSARO6777 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,990.00
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£11,000.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,250.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,116.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ACORN LODGE&&SSARO3214 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ADEN HOUSE LTD&&SSARO2794 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,378.00
07-MAR-2022 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,029.73
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AHAVAH HEALTHCARELTD&&SSARO1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,661.84
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AKARI CARE LTD T/A SEALE PASTURES&&SSAROE47014S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,916.72
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE1044 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,927.85
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE1044 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £38,344.29
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,942.86
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,742.85
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £41,420.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,500.00



07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,230.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,023.57
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £38,616.34
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,800.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £585.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALEXANDRA CARE (LEICESTER) LTD DANE VIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO5677S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,516.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALICE HOUSE (FLOLLIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED)&&SSARO5641S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,425.20
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,550.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,687.96
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,914.28
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £607.15
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LTD T/A SYCAMORE COTTAGE&&SSAROE44469S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,602.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE2374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £53,519.64
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE2374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,073.57
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALPHA CARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES NO 2 LTD&&SSARO1217S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,756.80
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£5,700.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,214.28
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,185.72
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,080.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AMICURA LTD&&SSARO6112 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,316.00
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)AMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL COTTAGEGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,200.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL COTTAGES/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,440.00
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)APPLE HOUSE LEICESTER LTD&&SSAROE185 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£7,761.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)APPLE HOUSE LEICESTER LTD&&SSAROE185 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,920.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ARK CARE LODGE&&SSAROE699 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,821.96
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 S/S HOMES 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£500.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,439.60
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,147.60
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,326.26
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,439.60
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,512.90
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASH TREE&&SSAROE424 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,737.36
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£12,914.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £850.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £27,543.44
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASHTON LODGE&&SSAROE40467 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,092.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASPIRE HEALTH & CARE LTD CHILLWEL HOUSE&&SSARO3332S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,503.20
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AUTISM CARE (UK) LTD&&SSAROE1335 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,392.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AUTISM EAST MIDLANDS&&SARO6582 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,744.36
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,222.86



07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £56,060.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES NELSON LTD T/A GLENMOOR HOUSE CARE HOME&&SSARO3190S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,600.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £35,776.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,600.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,600.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,600.00
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£13,284.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,100.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £39,460.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESTONE GRANGE LTD&&SSARO3251 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,514.25
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BABA SAWAN LODGE LTD&&SSARO6451 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,460.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BADBY PARK LTD&&SSARO3105 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,518.82
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOME LTD T/A MARPLE DALE WINDSOR&&SSAROE350S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,679.72
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD LANCASTER GRANGE&&SARO3353S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,700.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD OVERSLADE HOUSE RECEIPTS ACCOUNT&&SSARO3228S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,419.20
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO6393S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,390.00
07-MAR-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Bateson Trailers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9432-VPE - Adj to In Year Expdt£4,465.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BENTLEY HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE140 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,000.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,072.40
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £47,819.20
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £810.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £790.71
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £40,440.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,162.86
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,230.00
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£10,000.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,324.29
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £24,512.14
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,230.00
07-MAR-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £631.81
07-MAR-2022 Chief Executives (P)Bigword Interpreting Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,357.94
07-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,456.20
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£8,000.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £72,854.61
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BLUE OPAL LTD T/A THE MEADOWS&&SSARO5335S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,838.96
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BRACKENDALE HOUSE(PRIME LIFE LTD)&&SSARO6642S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,166.36
07-MAR-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Brain In Hand Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,225.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BRIARS & ROSE LODGE&&SSAROE1126 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,831.92
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BRIARS&&SSAROE425 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,172.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BRIDGEFOOT DEVELOPMENTS LTD JASON HYLTON COURT&&SSARO3277S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,276.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BROADLANDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SARO8403S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,328.00



07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BROADLANDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SARO8403S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £582.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,077.14
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,938.86
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,180.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,356.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,228.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BROOKSIDE RESIDENTIAL CAR HOME (BRAYBROOKE) LTD&&SSARO6026S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,540.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BROOKVALE&&SSAROE56 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,547.04
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BUPA CARE HOMES T/A THE SPRNGS CARE HOME&&SARO3407S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,216.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 24 7 (BODNANT HOUSE)&&SSARO3231 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £14,344.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,258.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £21,585.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,290.14
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD&&SSARO6319S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,184.00
07-MAR-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,000.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,820.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,820.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,820.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,170.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £19,304.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSARO6712S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,288.57
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSARO6712S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,230.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSARO6712S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £820.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSARO6712S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £820.00
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSARO6712S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,063.80
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,539.08
07-MAR-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,058.20